
 

 

 

  
 

Adrian Boone, Stream Realty Partners Joe Stevens, Colliers 
Andy Heymann, Cushman & Wakefield John Goodman, Savills 
Andy Strand, JLL Jordan Decker, Stream Realty Partners 
Ari Klien,  Cushman & Wakefield Josh Feldman, Cushman & Wakeman 
Bill Roger, JLL Kyle Hundelt, Colliers 
Brady Wolfe, CBRE Larry Serota, Transwestern 
Brandon Nasatir, Savills Mark Cassata, CBRE 
Chip Evans, JLL Matt Greaney, JLL 
Clark Evans, JLL Matt Hoffer, Cushman & Wakefield 
Corby Marx, Colliers Michael Sessa, Cushman & Wakefield 
Colin Rowe, Cushman & Wakefield Meredith Bell Frese, CBRE 
Dan Maslauski, Cushman & Wakefield Peter Livaditis, CBRE 
David Knight, Advocate CRE Advisors Richard Berger, Colliers 
Eric Sorensen, Cushman & Wakefield Ricard Morris, Cressa 
Jack Tunnicliff, Cushman & Wakefield Robert Sevim, Savills 
Jeff Liljeberg, JLL Steve Bauer, Cushman & Wakefield 
Joe Learner, Savills Steven Joseph, CBIZ Gibraltar Real Estate Services 

 Lauren Lakin, Executive Productions 



Broker Broker First Name Company Emails 
David Knight David Advocate CRE Advisors dknight@advocateadvisors.com 

Jeff Lindenmeyer Jeff Avison Young jeff.lindenmeyer@avisonyoung.com 
Mark Robbins Mark Avison Young mark.robbins@avisonyoung.com  

Rhea Campbell Rhea Bella Terra Partners rhea.campbell@bellaterrapartners.com 
Steven Joseph Steven CBIZ Gibraltar sjoseph@cbiz.com 
Bill Sheehy Bill  CBRE william.sheehy@cbre.com 
Brad Serot Brad CBRE brad.serot@cbre.com 
Brady Wolfe Brady CBRE brady.wolfe@cbre.com 
Chad Freese Chad CBRE chad.freese@cbre.com 

Dan Persa Dan CBRE dan.persa@cbre.com 
Dave Mahoney Dave CBRE david.mahoney2@cbre.com 
Jordan Thompson Jordan CBRE jordan.thompson@cbre.com 

Kyle Kamin Kyle CBRE kyle.kamin@cbre.com 
Mark Cassata Mark CBRE mark.cassata@cbre.com 
Matthew Dobry Matthew CBRE matthew.dobry@cbre.com 
Paul Reaumond Paul CBRE paul.reaumond@cbre.com 
Todd Lippman Todd CBRE todd.lippman@cbre.com 
Tony Coglianese Tony CBRE Tony.Coglianese@cbre.com 

Ian Murphy  Ian  CBRE ian.murphy@cbre.com 

David Burden David Colliers david.burden@colliers.com 

Grant Rich Grant Colliers grant.rich@colliers.com 
Joe Stevens Joe Colliers joseph.stevens@colliers.com 

Lois Durkin Lois Colliers lois.durkin@colliers.com 

Richard Berger Richard Colliers richard.berger@colliers.com 
Ryan Barr Ryan Colliers ryan.barr@colliers.com 
Sarah Silva Sarah Colliers sarah.silva@colliers.com 

Sven Sykes Sven Colliers sven.sykes@colliers.com 
Thomas Berarducci Thomas Colliers thomas.berarducci@colliers.com 
Tony Karmin Tony Colliers tony.karmin@colliers.com 

Holly Duran Holly Colliers holly.duran@colliers.com 

Al Rogoway Al CRESA arogoway@cresa.com 
Andy Heymann Andy Cushman & Wakefield andrew.heymann@cushwake.com 
Ari Klein Ari Cushman & Wakefield ari.klein@cushwake.com 
Eric Sorenson Eric Cushman & Wakefield eric.sorensen@cushwake.com 
James Stein James Cushman & Wakefield james.stein@cushwake.com 
Jay Stewart Jay Cushman & Wakefield jay.stewart@cushwake.com 

Jeff Skender Jeff Cushman & Wakefield jeffrey.skender@cushwake.com 
Marcus Berglund Marcus Cushman & Wakefield marcus.berglund@cushwake.com 

Scott Shelbourne Scott Cushman & Wakefield scott.shelbourne@cushwake.com 
Steve Schneider Steve Cushman & Wakefield steve.schneider@cushwake.com 
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Dan Maslauski Dan Cushman & Wakefield dan.maslauski@cushwake.com 

Adrian Boone  Adrian  Cushman & Wakefield adrian.boone@cushwake.com 

Michael Sessa Michael  Cushman & Wakefield Michael.Sessa@cushwake.com 

Matt Hoffer  Matt Cushman & Wakefield matt.hoffer@cushwake.com 

Brian Silverman Brian JBS Commercial brian@jbscre.com 

David Miller David JLL d.miller@am.jll.com 
Fred Schuler Fred JLL fred.schuler@am.jll.com 
Jeff Liljeberg Jeff JLL jeff.liljeberg@am.jll.com 
Matt Carolan Matt JLL matt.carolan@am.jll.com 
Matt Greaney Matt JLL Matt.Greaney@am.jll.com 
Mike Tirpak Mike JLL michael.tirpak@am.jll.com 
Molly Carroll Molly JLL molly.carroll@am.jll.com 
Scott Becker Scott JLL scott.m.becker@am.jll.com 
Andrew Davidson Andrew MB Real Estate adavidson@mbres.com 
Craig McCaw Craig MB Real Estate cmccaw@mbres.com 
Nathan Miller Nathan MB Real Estate nmiller@mbres.com 
Vince Pine Vince Millenium Properties vpine@mpirealestate.com 

John Gaines  John  Newmark Grubb Knight Frank jgaines@ngkf.com 

Jacob Bauer Jacob Savills Jbauer@savills.us 

Robert Sevim Robert Savills rsevim@savills.us 
Jon Azulay Jon Savills JAzulay@savills.us 
Cullen Hurley  Cullen  Savills CHurley@savills.us 

John Ziesmer  John Transwestern john.ziesmer@transwestern.com 

Larry Serota  Larry  Transwestern  Larry.Serota@transwestern.com 
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